

Oral amendments for SF667 February 10<sup>th</sup>, 2023

Page 9, line 16; delete “Zoom” and insert “video conference” – Kreun moves, adopted by voice vote

Page 15, line 17; delete “certificate” insert “finding”; line 19 delete “certify” and insert “find” –  
Seeberger moves, adopted by voice

Page 26, line 17, 26, 30, delete “shall” insert “is requested to” line 17, after “services” insert “shall” –  
Limmer moves; adopted by voice